

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15900/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/03/2013
in APO No. 180/2012 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

EXCEL DEALCOMM PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSET RECONST. COMPANY (INDIA) LTD. & OR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and permission to place addl.
documents on record)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 12684/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 09/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 15900/2013

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Narendra M. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Choudhry, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Mr. Abhrojit Mitra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Soumya Ray Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Malik, Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Mahapatra, Adv.

For Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Bhansali, Adv.

Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

S.L.P.(C) No. 15900 of 2013

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

S.L.P.(C) No..... (CC NO. 12684)

List this matter separately.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master